A.P.N.					
Gienuale, CA 31200		Space above	e for recorde		
Dante Apollinari 3519 Stancrest Drive Glendale, CA 91208					
MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:					
The New Living Trust 315 Arden Avenue, #12 Glendale, CA 91203					
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:		사실 가장 사망가 있다. 1945년 - 1945년 - 1947년 북동 2018년 - 1947년 - 1947년 - 1947년 - 1947년			
The New Living Trust					
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:		Vol. <u>M96</u> Page_	11244		
It has not been examined as to be executed or as to RECORDING REQUESTED BY:		Vol. <u>M96</u> Page	1752		

The undersigned Grantor declares under penalty of perjury that the following is true and correct: There is no consideration for this transfer. There is no Documentary Transfer Tax due. This is a Trust Transfer under 62 of the Revenue and Taxation Code as a transfer to a revocable trust of which the Grantor is the Trustor and Trustee and lifetime beneficiary with a retained right of revocation.

For Value Received, the GRANTOR: Dante Appolinari, a single man,

hereby Grants to: Dante Apollinari, Trustee of THE DANTE APOLLINARI TRUST, dated April 12, 1993, the following described real property in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon:

The NE½ NE½ SE¼ of Section 33, Township 35 South, Range 12, East of the Willamette Meridian.

SUBJECT TO all covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, grants, rights of way, easements of record and all matter appearing of record. This transfer shall be binding and shall inure to the benefit of the parties hereto, their heirs, administrators, executors, legal representatives, successors and assigns.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have signed this Trust Transfer Deed on:

Dated: June 3, 1996

Dante Appolinari

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

On June 3, 1996, before me, Jay L. Murphy, a Notary Public, personally appeared Dante Appolinari, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

U

Notary Public Signature

(Seal)



	ADDONI.	COUNTY OF		• • • • •
OTATE OU	TOHERM		I DEMININI	

	f The New Living True	tthe	13th day
Filed for record at request o	fne	ck <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded	in Vol. <u>M96</u> ,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	of Deeds	on Page 1/J22	
		Bernetha G. Letsch	Kupell
FEE \$30.00		By	